Кнопки круглые
Поставщик:
Наименование:
серии  S3PR и S3PF
серии S3PR и S3PF

Рис. 1-
5. Информация для заказа
Ordering Information
This is only for reference.  For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
Model is based on control unit+block combination. Control units or blocks are sold separately. In case of block, refer to control switch accessories.
Model
Contact block LED block
A contact B contact AC/DC voltage AC voltage
S3PF-P3□AD(M) 1 -
1 -
S3PF-P3□2AD(M) 2 -
S3PF-P3□BD(M) - 1
S3PF-P3□2BD(M) - 2
S3PF-P3□ABD(M) 1 1
S3PF-P3□AL(M) 1 -
- 1
S3PF-P3□2AL(M) 2 -
S3PF-P3□BL(M) - 1
S3PF-P3□2BL(M) - 2
S3PF-P3□ABL(M) 1 1
  ■ Illuminated
S3 ❶ ❷ - ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻ ❼
Control unit Block
❶ Switch type
PF: Round push button switch (flush)
❺ Contact block
A: 1 A contact
2A: 2 A contacts
B: 1 B contact
2B: 2 B contacts
AB: 1 A contact, 1 B contact
❷ Character marking
No mark:  Push (control unit + singular type
block)
No mark:  None (control unit + modular
type block)
U: None (control unit)  01)
❷ Illuminated
P3: Illuminated
❻ LED block
D: 1 AC/DC voltage type
L: 1 AC voltage type
❹ Color
R: Red
B: Blue
G: Green
Y: Yellow
W: White
❼ Block type
No mark: Singular type
M: Modular type
 01)  Only available for control unit. Select the block separately.
Model
Contact block LED block
A contact B contact AC/DC voltage AC voltage
S3PR-P1□A(M) 1 -
- -

1. Краткая информация
1.1 Информация для заказа
-1. Паспортная табличка преобразователя частоты INTEK
После обозначения модели преобразователя может идти символ специального исполнения
Внимание: Перед эксплуатацией преобразователя частоты INTEK серии AX200, пожалуйста,
ознакомьтесь c Инструкцией по технике безопасности.
1.2 Модельный ряд
Модель
Номинальная выходная
мощность (кВт)
Номинальный
входной ток (А)
Номинальный
выходной ток (А)
Напряжение питания: Однофазное, 220В переменного тока, -15%~+10%, 50/60Гц
AX200-401A21G 0.4 5.4                  2.5
AX200-751A21G 0.75 7.2 5
AX200-152A21G 1.5 10 7
AX200-222A21G 2.2 16 11
AX200-372A21G 3.7 24 16
Напряжение питания: Трехфазное, 380В переменного тока, -15%~+10%, 50/60Гц
AX200-751A43G 0.75 3.8 2.5
AX200-152A43G 1.5 5                     3.7
AX200-222A43G 2.2 6.0 5
AX200-402A43G  4.0 10 9
AX200-222A43G
5А    0.1…1600Гц
5. Информация для заказа - продолжение
Модель